[mm] [N] [N] [g]
RE7UM-01-10 14
RE7UM-01-12 21
RE7UM-01-16 28
RE7UM-01-20 49
RE7UM-01-25 108
RE7UM-01-30 162
RE7UM-01-40 334
RE7UM-01-50 579
RE7UM-01-60
d1 d2 B B1 s dn
H7 h10 H10 H10 h10
10 19 29 RE7UM-01-10
12 22 32 RE7UM-01-12
16 26 36 RE7UM-01-16
20 32 45 RE7UM-01-20
25 40 58 RE7UM-01-25
30 47 68 RE7UM-01-30
40 62 80 RE7UM-01-40
50 75 100 RE7UM-01-50
60 90 125 RE7UM-01-60
d2
d1
s
B